Overall Winners Shiver by the River '19-'20

Div
FO114

F1519

F2024

F2529

F3034

F3539

Total
Points
69

146
212
216
222
314
330
681

70

84
103
147
207
218
219
622

40

53
444
530

90
129
188
226
236
276
288
560

79
109
178
197
226
415
518
540
543
603
114
168
184
208

BIB# LAST
4003 HARTEL
4056 MILLER
65 WAGNER
4063 MILOSEVIC
100 WENTZ
555 SHELLY
563 STEINMETZ
3990 GOVERN
523 BORDLEY
4079 NEAVES
455 SCHELL
538 KERCHNER
89 MARR
547 WITZEL
3977 GERY
537 KERCHNER
4024 KIESTER
549 SMITH
3953 DIAZ-CRUZ
489 SHERIFF
4061 MILLER
429 BONNER
49 SWEIGERT
557 THOMAS
97 JOHNSON
3973 FRIEND
3992 GRAUER
4008 HIESTER
470 HINSEY
471 GROSS
590 BUMBULSKY
3952 DERENZO
3924 BOMBERGER
469 LEONARDZIAK
3949 DAGUE
75 WHITE
4075 MYERS
73 WHITE
478 RUTT
59 TRUDEL
4052 MENET
83 ZWIERZYNA
4066 MOLL

FIRST
ELLA
CASSANDRA
CHRISTINE
NINA
Kaylei
KATE
SYDNEY
SHANNON
EVALINA
DARIA
ADRA
KATHERINE
KIRA
KAYLA
MADISON
JOANNA
KAIYA
MIKAELA
TYLIYAH
MEGAN
PAIGE
DIXIE
JENNIFER
KATIE
ALYCIA
BRITTANY
LAUREN
MALLORY
CAITLIN
AMANDA
ADRIAN
VICTORIA
AMY
RACHEL
KELLI
MELISSA
JANELLE
BETH-ANNE
ABIGAIL
EMILY
VICKI

LISA
CAITLIN

Award

tie - 1st Age Group
tie - 1st Age Group
3rd Age Group

Youngest Female

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

3rd Female Overall
1st Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group



F4044

F4549

F5054

270
285
372
389
401
426
484
550
561
662
665

70
105
119
141
158
181
198
231
248
293
325
363
413
416
524
615

24

98
253
254
270
278
307
319
386
421
549
559

58
136
162
171
181
216
300
333

3971 FRANCO
4016 HUGGARD
3958 DOMESHEK
4034 KRAMER
4089 OWENZ
499 DOMINICIS
33 SHULTZ
415 DENNIS
4051 MEARS
4070 MORRIS
13 SCHAEFFER
4082 NEVINS
450 MOYER
492 BOOTH
78 WOICIECHOWSKI
3985 GOLEMBIESKI
9 SALANECK
17 SCHRENK
4096 REIGEL
567 UNGEMACH
51 THRUSH
4100 REPPERT
77 WILSON
4014 HUBERT
582 JACOBSON
3929 BROWN
3994 GREEN
575 ESPOSITO
554 SCHMEHL
3939 CAUSAK
3983 GODSHALL
3951 DEMILIO
513 BEIDLER
55 TREMBLAY
3927 BORELLI
4046 LEWARS
3991 GOVERN
4006 HARWOOD
472 HAGER
550 YODER
588 RODI
19 SCHWALM
80 YOUNG
4042 LEPAGE
3997 GROVE
3942 CLARK
72 WENEROWICZ

DIANA
TARA
LISA
MELISSA
MEGHAN
ROSA
KERI
MAUREEN
BETH
KATE
BECKY
JENNIFER
DIANA
CARRIE
HEIDI
SHERI
TANIA
JAIME
CARIE
SHELLY
ANDREA
JENNIFER
MELISSA
HOLLY
LISA
CRYSTAL
BROOK
JEN
CRISTINA
RACHEL
LORI
JENNIFER
DEBBIE
KAREN
CYNDI
STACEY
TANARA
MICHELLE
JULIA
LAURA
ANDREA
KAY
GRETA
JOANNE
KIM
TRICIA
SHERI

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group

1st Female Overall
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group

Overall Female Master
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group
5th Age Group



F5559

F6064

F6569

F7074

F7599

FCL

FMCL

341
389
530
571
679
686

39
220
278
299
319
344
355
382
461
470
490
560
570
117
255
286
297
465
551
553
580
641
667
683
691
214
270
455
773
574
609
658
718
202
234
258
499
553
630
714
200

3 ROTHENBERGER
45 STECK
3911 ARMSTRONG
26 SHEARN
4094 REAZOR
3995 GREENAWALT
3975 FUSSNER
86 KUTZ
4093 RAIFSNIDER
3906 ALDERFER
21 SEITZINGER
14 SCHARF
598 ECKERT
3989 GOTTSCHALL
3960 EDWARDS
3980 GILBERT
3917 BAUMAN
535 VANDERHOOF
57 TROUT
4019 JACOBY
3921 BLAIR
35 SIMCIK
3979 GIBSON
4055 MILLER
3962 EPLER
592 WATSON
60 VERDEGEM
3956 DIETZ
3945 COOKE
476 LEARY
574 PATTI
4030 KOCH
3970 FRANCIS
3967 FINK
4053 MERKEL
4000 HAGY
3932 BUEHLER
81 YOUNG
3909 ANTTONEN
3902 ADAM
4060 MILLER
4 ROTHENBERGER
468 MASSARO
36 SIMMONS
40 SNYDER
3935 CAIN
473 MUTHERSBAUGH

JILL
STEPHENIE
KERRY
CATHERINE
SHERI
LISA
RAINE
SUSAN
BARBARA
ELLIE
KATHY
EILEEN
ANN
STACEY
KATHY
DIANE
CHRISTINE
SUSAN
ELAINE
KRISTEN
KATHY
BETH
MARYJO
BRENDA
KAREN
CAROL
SUE
SHARON
WHITLEY
ROSANNE
JOANNE
JOAN
BARBARA
ROBIN
CHARMAINE
ROSE
PEGGY
NANCIE
JUDY
ANDREA
KATELYN
KRISTEN
LAUREN
PAULA
MONICA
AMANDA
ERICA

2nd Female Overall
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group

1st Age Group

1st Age Group

Oldest Female; 1st Age Group

Overall Female Clydesdale

1st Age Group

Overall Female Master Clydesdale



M0114

M1519

M2024

M2529

203
223
257
269
288
320
329
370
424
457
576
579
584
585
603
615
639
669

50

99
110
120
122

140
155
210
313
587
618
3
16
20
22
25
28
37
39
116
123
8

10

31

51
92

3968 FITZPATRICK
3919 BEIDLER
4091 PIEPER
4038 KWIATKOWSKI
3940 CHICORA
3998 HAAS
6 ROTZ
70 WANNER
4080 NESTER
3987 GOOD
66 WAGNER
48 SUTTON
4047 LUCKEY
578 MILLER
3981 GILBERT
47 STROUSE
39 SLATER
3930 BRUGNOLI
41 SONON
4083 NEVINS
580 KONETSKY
90 IGIELSKI
2 RICHARD
414 DENNIS
4004 HARTEL
570 HARPER
87 SCOTT
4027 KILLIAN
3916 BARRELL
561 STEINMETZ
52 THRUSH
485 MCLAUGHLIN
4097 REIGNER
556 HIESTER
12 SARGE
1 RICHARD
11 SANCHEZ
4057 MILLER
4058 MILLER
571 HARPER
424 HECK
3993 GRAYBILL
4078 NEAVES
25 SHEARN
425 ROZANSKI
8 RUTLEDGE
71 WANYO

COLLEEN
JANINE
GEORGETTE
JENNIFER
MICHELLE
DAWN
MEREDITH
NADINE
JEN

LISA
DENISE
TRACEY
STEPHANIE
DIANE
KRISTINE
AMY

BETH
SARAH
KYLE
SAMUEL
AIDEN
AIDEN
LOGAN
GREYSON
EVAN
LUKE
BENJAMIN
TREY
EDISON
JOEL
JONATHAN
CADE
TYLER
JAYDEN
PARKER
CcoLBY
NATHAN
CORY
JARED
ETHAN
GLEN
WILLIAM
CONNOR
BRENDON
DEREK
JESSE

CHRISTOPHER

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group
4th Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

Youngest Male

tie - 1st Male Overall
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group

tie - 1st Male Overall
1st Age Group



M3034

M3539

M4044

M4549

M5054

313

48
52
62
98
134
188
312
467

12
39
61
64
80
82
89
148
223
578
29
51
78
112
143
182
183
207
215
227
431
26
30
65
105
142
176
222
328
363
17
41
56
83
101
131

521 NIETHAMMER
3925 BOMBERGER
545 HASSEL
4039 LADESIC
4069 MONTGOMERY
599 ECKERT
502 BORELLI
477 FOLEY
591 WATSON
74 WHITE
4017 HUHTALA
28 SHELLY
4021 KABAKOFF
3931 BRUNNER
3928 BROPHY
409 GORELIK
94 BUTZ
3963 FALK
3972 FRANCO
3922 BOERLIN
493 RUTT
4081 NEVINS
42 SONON
491 STARZL
96 FISHER
46 STRAUSS
4010 HILE
572 HARPER
61 VERNAY
4062 MILLER
4005 HARTEL
4025 KIESTER
585 WANIEWSKI
568 STOLTZFUS
22 SENGLAR
54 TRAVIS
539 KERCHNER
562 STEINMETZ
3996 GRIM
4084 NIETO
4035 KREIDER
4064 MINICH
99 SNYDER
4073 MUELLER
20 SEITZINGER
98 LOZOWSKI
4098 REISENWEAVER

JESSIE
MATTHEW
LEE
JOSEPH
SAM

ISIAH
GIUSEPPE
JONATHAN
NICHOLAS
JOHN
DAVID
DANIEL
RALPH
JEFFREY
MATTHEW
MAX
DONALD
EVAN

JOE
NICHOLAS
TRAVIS
DANIEL
MICHAEL
LOU

GREG
PETER
JONATHAN
SHAWN
WILL
MARK
TIMOTHY
TIM
THOMAS
JOHN MARK
BRIAN
DOUG
CARL

SEAN
TIMOTHY
ANGEL
AARON
CURT
LEON

MIKE
DANA

RON
ROBERT

3rd Male Overall
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group



M5559

M6064

M6569

M7074

19
35
39
43
134

148
200
207
216
242
271
295
498
668

15

22
113
151
152
191
206
227
232
268
285
316
436
456
521
663

78

95
129
143
157
170
175
265
307
313
410
507
530
238
260
327

3912 ARMSTRONG
50 THOMAS
82 YOURKAVITCH
3974 FUSSNER
85 KUTZ
95 CHRISMAN
4074 MUSHLITZ
552 YODER
3905 AGENTOWICZ
3918 BAUMAN
4054 MICHAELS
4011 HOGG
463 JAKUBEK
4072 MOTSKO
64 WAGAMAN
3947 CRABB
433 DEEGAN
536 MILLER
4031 KOEHLER
589 JARANI
3957 DODD
3978 GIBSON
3926 BONISESE
76 WILLIAMS
4002 HARPER
3915 BARBITTA
15 SCHEIDT
4049 MARJANOWGKI
583 SNOOK
495 WINNETT
3961 ELDER
452 PEARCE
4009 HIGLEY
4048 MANZICK
4036 KRIENS
595 KNARR
474 LEARY
3999 HACKMAN
5 ROTHERMEL
445 STERN
3976 GERHART
37 SIMONETTI
4043 LEPERA
581 MOODHART
3934 BUTLER
4033 KOKOSKA
4028 KLINGER

SCOTT 1st Age Group
SCOTT 2nd Age Group
MARK 3rd Age Group
JEFF 4th Age Group
MARK

WILLIAM

WALT

MIKE

TONY

RANDALL

FRED

BLAIR

ROBERT

RUSSELL

FRED

CHUCK Overall Master
WAYNE 1st Age Group
LEE 2nd Age Group
DAVID 3rd Age Group
CHRISTIAN 4th Age Group
DEREK
ALLEN
CHARLES
RON
JAMES
JEFFREY
SCOTT
ANDRE
JEFF
DAN
BARRY
CHAD 1st Age Group
JERRY 2nd Age Group
JAMES 3rd Age Group
TIM 4th Age Group
DANIEL
BRIAN
JEFF
ALAN
GARY
BILL
RODNEY
MICHAEL
DAVID
RICHARD
JOHN
KERRY

1st Age Group
2nd Age Group



M7599

MCL

MMCL

381
447
667
699
329
338

47

60

66
252
385

95
114
117
164
314
322
334
336
359
377
406
460
516
520
600

91 HUDOCK

3966 FINK
3913 ATWELL

482 CROWELL SR
4095 REHRIG
3943 CRONRATH
3903 ADAMS
3910 ARAMPATZIS
4067 MOLL
3950 DEININGER

467 THOMPSON

587 HIPSZER
4077 NATISIN
4026 KILLIAN
3938 CAPOZELLO
4050 MCGARY
4076 NASADOS
4086 OETTING
3907 ALESZCZYK
4012 HOLGATE
3959 DROGO

43 STAMM

4032 KOENIG

593 WATCHORN
3914 BAIR
3920 BELLAVIA

JOHN
DENNIS
JERROLD
CHARLIE
JIM
BRUCE
BENJAMIN
GREG
MICHAEL
TONY
JOHN
ROB
JULIAN
JEFF
STEVE
BRENDON
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
JOHN
STEVEN
LARRY
JIM
RICHARD
STEPHEN
GARY
MARK

Oldest Male; 1st Age Group

Overall Male Clydesdale
1st Age Group

Overall Male Master Clydesdale
1st Age Group
2nd Age Group
3rd Age Group



